INFLIGHT CATERING

v

BUSINESS AVIATION
CATERING MENU



HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

CULINARY TAKE OFF AT BERN-BELP AIRPORT

About this menu

Good food - good flight: Henris Inflight Catering is Bern-Belp Airport’s professional catering partner
and committed to creating culinary pleasures on board for you. This menu shall serve you as a
guide. If there is something you would like prepared that you do not see listed, please let us know.
We are dedicated to fulfilling any special need - including off-menu items.

How to order
To place your catering request, please send us an email or a fax. You may find the order form at
the end of this document or on www.henris.ch/inflight

How to contact us
Henris Inflight Catering
Flughafenstrasse 59
CH-3123 Belp

T +41 31 960 21 29
F +41 31 960 21 48

inflight-catering@henris.ch
www.henris.ch/inflight

A member of ZFV Group


mailto:inflight-catering@henris.ch

HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

BREAKFAST

Cold breakfast items

Assorted bread rolls per piece 1.60
Assorted croissants per piece 1.80
Whole-meal croissant, lye croissant per piece 1.50
Butter 10g 0.60
Jam 28 g 1.60
Honey 28 g 1.20
Birchermuesli per portion 7.00
Milk 25 cl 1.50

Danish pastries

Muffin per piece 3.50
Vanilla-raspberry plunder per piece 3.50
Apple jalousy per piece 3.50

Hot breakfast items

Omelette plain per portion 5.00
Omelette filled vegetarian per portion 5.50
Side dish

Cheese per portion 2.00
Tomatoes per portion 2.00
Vegetables per portion 3.20
Roesti potatoes per portion 2.00
Bacon per portion 4.00
Baked beans per portion 3.00

A member of ZFV Group



SALADS

Salads

Green salad

Mixed vegetables salad

Tomato and mozzarella salad with basil
Prawn salad

Caesar salad with roast chicken

Nigoise salad

Salad dressing: French, Balsamico, Caesar

STARTERS AND FIRST COURSES

Seafood

Smoked salmon

Assorted cold cuts

Assorted cheese cuts with crackers
Crudités with dip

Tomato and mozzarella skewer
Melon and raw ham skewer
Cheese and grape skewer
Chicken and pineapple skewer
Tomato strudel

Spinach strudel

Cheese tartelette

Vegetable danish

Sandwiches
Daily finger sandwiches
Small sandwich, bread roll

Large sandwich
Assorted VIP canapés

A member of ZFV Group

per portion
per portion
per portion
per portion
per portion
per portion

per portion
per portion
per portion
per portion
per portion
80 g

80 g

80 g

80 g

100 g

100 g

100 g
110g

per piece
per piece
per piece
per piece

HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

10.00
14.00
19.00
22.00
19.00
19.00

28.00
20.00
14.50
14.50
10.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
3.50
3.50
2.50
3.50

4.00
4.90
6.80
4.50



HOT MEALS

Meat and poultry

Beef fillet / steak 180 g
Veal sirloin 180 g
Grilled pork steak 180 g
Lamb rack 200 g
Chicken breast 180 g
Chicken schnitzel 200 g
Chicken nuggets 200 g

Y2 roast Chicken

Fish

Salmon 150 g
Codfish 180 g
Prawns 180 g
Loup de Mer, Dorado 200 g
Side dishes

Potatoes

Roesti / Mash / Rissole / Baked new potatoes per portion
Rice

Basmati / Wild rice / Saffron rice per portion
Pasta

Spaghetti / Spinach and ricotta ravioli / Penne

Vegetables

Asparagus / Cauliflower / Broccoli / Carrots / per vegetable
Spinach / Green beans / Green peas / Grilled

tomatoes / Grilled vegetables

Sauces

Tomato sauce / Mushroom sauce / Curry sauce / Pesto  per portion
sauce / Pepper sauce / Lemon and parsley sauce / Dill

and white wine sauce / Mediterranean sauce

Pasta-Meal

Spaghetti, Sauce, Parmesan cheese

Spinach and ricotta ravioli, Sauce, Parmesan cheese
Penne, Sauce, Parmesan cheese

Soup

Tomato soup

Pumpkin soup
Bouillon with vegetable brunoise

A member of ZFV Group

HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

49.00
49.00
23.00
49.00

24.00
18.00
18.00
18.00

24.00
24.00
28.00
24.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

3.20

2.50

18.00
18.00
18.00

12.00
12.00
12.00



DESSERTS AND FRUIT

Desserts

Cheese cake with fruit coulis
Chocolate cake

Millefeuille

Carrot cake

Kirsch cake

Mini pastry

Konfekt - Cookies

Pralines

Sliced fruit
Berries (seasonal)

BEVERAGES

Beverages

Mineral water, sparkling or still
Various soft drinks, can
Various fresh fruit juices

Beer, can

Coffee

Hot water

Milk

Ice cubes
Dry ice

Wine and sparkling wine

A member of ZFV Group

100 g
70 g

33 dl
33 dl
100 cl

33 cl
100 cl
100 cl
100 cl

1 kg

HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

7.00
7.00
5.50
7.00
8.00
3.00
1.40
1.40

12.00
11.00

2.00
3.50
25.00

4.50
7.50
2.00
4.00

4.50
on request

on request



HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

SPECIALS

Newspapers and magazines

Berner Zeitung 4.50
Der Bund 4.50
NZZ 4.50
Le Temps, le matin or 24-heures 4.50
New York Times, Financial Times 7.00

We may provide you with any other newspaper or magazine.
Please let us know your preferences 24 hours in advance.

Flowers

Flower bouquets and arrangements may be ordered 24 hours in advance.

Kitchen services and laundry

Cooling storage (refrigerator or freezer) per day 30.00
Dish-washing flat rate  30.00 - 12.00

A member of ZFV Group



HENRIS INFLIGHT CATERING
Business Aviation Catering Menu

CONDITIONS AND TERMS OF DELIVERY

Service hours
Monday to Sunday 05:00 - 19:00 h

Office opening hours
Monday to Sunday 07:00 - 16:00 h

Orders for items which need to be purchased specially

Orders which we need to shop for specially need extra manpower and will be charged according to
expenditure of time. If a trip into the city centre is necessary we charge CHF 80.00 for travel
expenses. In addition, the items shopped for are subject to an extra charge.

Standard administration
We ensure that all our products are delivered chilled to the aircraft and in accordance with the
HACCP (Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points) principles.

Delivery fees

A fee is levied on each separate delivery.

- Delivery fee with Van for orders up to CHF 100.00: CHF 30.00

- Delivery fee with Van for orders over CHF 100.00: CHF 70.00

- Delivery with High loader: CHF 200.00 - CHF 300.00

Liability
The Liability of Henris Inflight Catering for the cooling and handling of goods expires on handover
to the customer.

Terms of payment

We will either pass the invoice on to Airport Berne Ltd., the handling agent Berne-Belp airport or
invoice the customer directly. Time allowed for payment is 30 days net. If you wish to make a
payment to us in a currency other than Swiss Francs (CHF) please make prior arrangements with
the handling agent.

Cancellation charges

A cancellation of an order or part thereof must be made in writing, by fax or email.
If an order is cancelled 10 hours before departure we will charge 50%.

Orders cancelled later than 5 hours before departure will be fully charged.

Belp, April 2016

A member of ZFV Group



