





BUSINESS AVIATION CATERING MENU

## CULINARY TAKE OFF AT BERN-BELP AIRPORT

### About this menu

Good food – good flight: Henris Inflight Catering is Bern-Belp Airport's professional catering partner and committed to creating culinary pleasures on board for you. This menu shall serve you as a guide. If there is something you would like prepared that you do not see listed, please let us know. We are dedicated to fulfilling any special need – including off-menu items.

### How to order

To place your catering request, please send us an email or a fax. You may find the order form at the end of this document or on www.henris.ch/inflight

### How to contact us

Henris Inflight Catering Flughafenstrasse 59 CH-3123 Belp

T +41 31 960 21 29 F +41 31 960 21 48

inflight-catering@henris.ch www.henris.ch/inflight

## **BREAKFAST**

### Cold breakfast items

Assorted bread rolls Assorted croissants Whole-meal croissant, lye croissant Butter Jam Honey Birchermüesli Milk	per piece per piece per piece 10 g 28 g 28 g per portion 25 cl	1.60 1.80 1.50 0.60 1.60 1.20 7.00 1.50
Danish pastries		
Muffin Vanilla-raspberry plunder Apple jalousy	per piece per piece per piece	3.50 3.50 3.50
Hot breakfast items		
Omelette plain Omelette filled vegetarian	per portion per portion	5.00 5.50
Side dish Cheese Tomatoes Vegetables Roesti potatoes Bacon Baked beans	per portion per portion per portion per portion per portion	2.00 2.00 3.20 2.00 4.00 3.00

## **SALADS**

## Salads

Green salad	per portion	10.00
Mixed vegetables salad	per portion	14.00
Tomato and mozzarella salad with basil	per portion	19.00
Prawn salad	per portion	22.00
Caesar salad with roast chicken	per portion	19.00
Niçoise salad	per portion	19.00

Salad dressing: French, Balsamico, Caesar

## STARTERS AND FIRST COURSES

Seafood	per portion	28.00
Smoked salmon	per portion	20.00
Assorted cold cuts	per portion	14.50
Assorted cheese cuts with crackers	per portion	14.50
Crudités with dip	per portion	10.00
Tomato and mozzarella skewer	80 g	6.00
Melon and raw ham skewer	80 g	6.00
Cheese and grape skewer	80 g	6.00
Chicken and pineapple skewer	80 g	6.00
Tomato strudel	100 g	3.50
Spinach strudel	100 g	3.50
Cheese tartelette	100 g	2.50
Vegetable danish	110 g	3.50

### Sandwiches

Daily finger sandwiches	per piece	4.00
Small sandwich, bread roll	per piece	4.90
Large sandwich	per piece	6.80
Assorted VIP canapés	per piece	4.50

# HOT MEALS

Meat and poultry		
Beef fillet / steak Veal sirloin Grilled pork steak Lamb rack	180 g 180 g 180 g 200 g	49.00 49.00 23.00 49.00
Chicken breast Chicken schnitzel Chicken nuggets ½ roast Chicken	180 g 200 g 200 g	24.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
Fish		
Salmon Codfish Prawns Loup de Mer, Dorado	150 g 180 g 180 g 200 g	24.00 24.00 28.00 24.00
Side dishes		
Potatoes Roesti / Mash / Rissole / Baked new potatoes	per portion	4.00
Rice Basmati / Wild rice / Saffron rice	per portion	3.00
Pasta Spaghetti / Spinach and ricotta ravioli / Penne		4.00
Vegetables Asparagus / Cauliflower / Broccoli / Carrots / Spinach / Green beans / Green peas / Grilled tomatoes / Grilled vegetables	per vegetable	3.20
Sauces Tomato sauce / Mushroom sauce / Curry sauce / Pesto sauce / Pepper sauce / Lemon and parsley sauce / Dill and white wine sauce / Mediterranean sauce	per portion	2.50
Pasta-Meal		
Spaghetti, Sauce, Parmesan cheese Spinach and ricotta ravioli, Sauce, Parmesan cheese Penne, Sauce, Parmesan cheese		18.00 18.00 18.00
Soup		
Tomato soup Pumpkin soup Bouillon with vegetable brunoise		12.00 12.00 12.00

# DESSERTS AND FRUIT

## Desserts

Cheese cake with fruit coulis		7.00
Chocolate cake		7.00
Millefeuille		5.50
Carrot cake		7.00
Kirsch cake		8.00
Mini pastry		3.00
Konfekt - Cookies		1.40
Pralines		1.40
Sliced fruit	100 g	12.00
Berries (seasonal)	70 g	11.00

## **BEVERAGES**

## Beverages

Mineral water, sparkling or still Various soft drinks, can Various fresh fruit juices	33 cl 33 cl 100 cl	2.00 3.50 25.00
Beer, can	33 cl	4.50
Coffee Hot water Milk	100 cl 100 cl 100 cl	7.50 2.00 4.00
Ice cubes Dry ice	1 kg	4.50 on request
Wine and sparkling wine		on request

## **SPECIALS**

## Newspapers and magazines

Berner Zeitung	4.50
Der Bund	4.50
NZZ	4.50
Le Temps, le matin or 24-heures	4.50
New York Times, Financial Times	7.00

We may provide you with any other newspaper or magazine. Please let us know your preferences 24 hours in advance.

### **Flowers**

Flower bouquets and arrangements may be ordered 24 hours in advance.

## Kitchen services and laundry

Cooling storage (refrigerator or freezer)	per day	30.00
Dish-washing	flat rate	30.00 - 12.00

## CONDITIONS AND TERMS OF DELIVERY

### **Service hours**

Monday to Sunday 05:00 - 19:00 h

#### Office opening hours

Monday to Sunday 07:00 - 16:00 h

### Orders for items which need to be purchased specially

Orders which we need to shop for specially need extra manpower and will be charged according to expenditure of time. If a trip into the city centre is necessary we charge CHF 80.00 for travel expenses. In addition, the items shopped for are subject to an extra charge.

### Standard administration

We ensure that all our products are delivered chilled to the aircraft and in accordance with the HACCP (Hazard Analysis and Critical Control Points) principles.

#### **Delivery fees**

A fee is levied on each separate delivery.

Delivery fee with Van for orders up to CHF 100.00: CHF 30.00
 Delivery fee with Van for orders over CHF 100.00: CHF 70.00

- Delivery with High loader: CHF 200.00 - CHF 300.00

#### Liability

The Liability of Henris Inflight Catering for the cooling and handling of goods expires on handover to the customer.

### **Terms of payment**

We will either pass the invoice on to Airport Berne Ltd., the handling agent Berne-Belp airport or invoice the customer directly. Time allowed for payment is 30 days net. If you wish to make a payment to us in a currency other than Swiss Francs (CHF) please make prior arrangements with the handling agent.

### **Cancellation charges**

A cancellation of an order or part thereof must be made in writing, by fax or email. If an order is cancelled 10 hours before departure we will charge 50%. Orders cancelled later than 5 hours before departure will be fully charged.

Belp, April 2016